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HQI GIA fJlNH TU NHAN CHINH TR, V'~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205"()635 
TELEPHONE: 

IV#: 127369 

VEWL.#: ________ __ 

1-171#: Y NO X 

EXIT VISA#: 25466/89 OC1 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATIOII FORM 
(Two Copies) 

The purpose or this rorm is to identif'y persons who are or vere rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility ror U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

~. APPLICANT IB VIE'DIAM NGJ'VEN 
~--~La~s~t~---------

Middle First 

Current Address: 57 C W XI..JOOG, QUAN 3, THANH PHO HO CHI MINH, VIEINAM 
------------------~~--~------------------~~~~-----------

Date of' Birth: 08 MAROi 1946 Pace or Birlh:. ________ ....lVIt..I.oIiiElWAM....utll.:.L ________ __ 

Previous Occupation (bef'ore ~975) LIEUTENANT/ AIR FORCE (Rank & Posi tion) ____ ----:====.L-..:.=~==-_____________ _ 

2. TIME SPElf'l'IB HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 25 JUNE 1975 To AUGUST 1980><--__ _ 

Years: Months: Days: ------- ------------ --------

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:. ____ --=.NGUYEN..:.::::.::..==:.::......:'IH::.:=..I-=NAN.=.=.::.:::G--,:::: _________________________ _ 

Name 

GARDEN GROVE, CA. USA 
Address and T~ephone Number 

PHONE: (714)537-1391 

4. N.A.ME::) OF RELATIVIS/ ACQUAIltT.A.BCFE IB THE JJ. S. 

Name, Address & T~ephone Number Reatlonshlp 

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED SHEET 

If' you are eligible to f'i~e f'or the applicant under Category I of' the ODP criteria 
and have not f'iled an Af'f'idavit or Reatlonship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also~ persons in the U.S. vho are eligible to petition f'or reatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: sept. ~l M 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~~~~ __ 'IT_EN __ ~ __ ~ ____________ __ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OJ;' BIRTH 

. VU '!HI M:l'lG 'IHU 23 NOV. 1958 

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

SAME 

I 6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

RELATIONSHIP 
PA. 

WIFE 

, 

11'0 



I · 
HOI GIA-DI~"H TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 
• 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAO DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

NGUYEN 
Last (Ten Ho) 

MARCH 

TIEN 
Middle (Giua) 

08 
Day (Ngay) 

First (Ten goi) 
1946 

Year (Nam) Men th (Thang ) 

Male (Nam): Female (Nu): 

.MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : iolarried (Co lap gia dinh) : MARRIED 

(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

57 C TU XUONG, WAN 3, 'IHANH PHO HO an MINH, VIEI'NAM 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 25TH JUNE 1975.r.o (Den): AUGUST 1980 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

TAN HIEP CAMP j ktr1VM cstW , SQO\ ljf11! rir [\1\£ ' 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : LIEUTENANT/ AIR. FORCE 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): TWO TIMES (DOCUMENTS ATTACHED) 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : I.IEUTENANT / AIR FORCE 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) : 

----~D-a~t-e~(-n-am~)-:----------

----------------------
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~YES __ ~~~_ 

IV Number (So ho so): IV-127369 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): CNE (01) 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh~i~b-e-n~s-a-u--v-o·i~d-ay--d~u---ch~~~·~t~~·t 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : --------------------------------57 C TU XUONG, WAN 3, '1HANH PHO HO CHI MINH, VIEI'NAM 

NAME , ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao tro): 
NGU~ '!HI NANG 

GARDEN GROVE, CA J'SA 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): No (Khong): ... NOOEIoIIo&Io .... __ 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): ~ 

NAME , SIGNATURE: NGUYEN '!HI NANG 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 

~---------------------.JYy~ 
;::::::==:-

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nay) 
SAME 

DATE: SEPTEMBER 27TH 1989 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 
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,. NAME OF PRINCIPA: APP:ICANT (PA) 
(Listed on pa~e :) 

I 
L 
l 

I 
I 
! 
i 
! 
! 
! 

~ 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DA':'E 

W THI MJNG 'IHU 23 NOV. 

I 

DEPENDEN~'S ADDRESS :(!f different from above) 

SAME 

.~.JDITICNAL INFORMATION 

0: ':lTt( .... :; -_ ... _ .... 

1958 

.. ., 

?E:;.:': 8;·1 S:::? ..... '" -'" 
?A. 

WIFE 



1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

9-

..•. CONTINUED: 

ODP FILE NUMBER IV- 127369 
(APPLICANT: NGUYEN TIEN CHINH) 

4. NAMESE OF RELATIVES, ACQUAINTANCES IN THE USA.: 

",. 

FULL NAME: ADDRE~ & TELEPHONE NUMBER: 

NGUYEN TIEN DAI GARDEN GROVE, CA 

NGUYEN THI NANG SAME AS ABOVE 

NGUYEN TIEN MINH SAME AS ABOVE 

NGUYEN TIEN THINH FOUNTAIN VALLEY,CA 

NGUYEN IHlEN HUONG INDIANAPOLIS ,IN. 

NGUYEN HOANH SAN CLEt-tENTE, CA. 

NGUYEN DAN QUE NEW YORK, NY, 
\ 

NGUYEN PHUONG MAl 'ALLEJO, CA. 

NGUYEN THUY HANG ,SANTA ANA, CA. 

---jj----

RELATIONSHIP: 

- FATHER 

- MOTHER 

- BROTHER 

- BROTHER 

- SISTER 

- BROTHER 

- SISTER 

- SISTER 

- SISTER 



: f', .\ 'j ',Y ,) F ; HiE UN I H 0 S TAT [:; 0 F A HER I C A 
BANGKOK,:THAILAND 

I ' 

I i 
I!· F E ~ 3 I' 1 ," ~: 

.'1 t, '.I '( "ii T j '.:;J CII::.II 
v U r It 1 nUN I'; T It'J 

HHJIHS:; IN VHTIIH\: 

;, (1 i\ 'l 

: 0 R " 

')l C TU X.UOUG 
Q 03 
TIP !! 0 UtI MINH 

i 
1 

1\: H,'!? 46 
23:NOV 58 

(IV 
WIFE 

I 

1273~9) 

JU ,JU\tJ Hd\ KY CHO P.IEP NHUUG Nl,;UOI CO 'TEN TREN flAY 01 
P,AiJ{'K·.n, i~l)\t-'L,' ", P. nOi' OOIl TAl'SU (WAN HY DE SANG HOA t.Y, 
V 0 I) U UrI u ~ ~P' ; \ 'I I) { K H 1\ I \ ~) IJ C K H PET A r V lET N AM, V A 0 II n t: 
I II ,'fl'; ';;l: ,").", 11',: 'I "iI CIJr. C'lUi)NG Tf.' 1I~1I ;<1\ or co TRt\T TI./ ['J;'\ 

"'" i 'If. It C\IJ '.lOI 1111\1\ rJUYUJ CAP cun H() I:r ',r 
!' : ,', ;., ',',!l Y T ') C" N itll:: T (l': R 0 I VI 1: T N ,'U! • I 

',': . .. 'I', r v ;;~, 1', t: ,n s $1 O:J F I) R Hi r:: ~ Ij OV 1: "['{ r:, 
,'I,' II" If,r'Il.".W' TO 'q~Kt APPLICATION AT Ttl;' 

',' i' 1,. Ii'l!r~'r) ',L'\TE$, PROYIO':O TIII\T TH'_V !'H" 
"i"J~~,L ;'::~l' ",',\'; ItJ VT"TI~AI' '''F) IHJ INTE~VrFW HY J1 ,",":-
,".'iT"ii\ 
',,- ~' . I: . 

1,1 

~: ; 1'1 : I ~ '.I ~; rAT :::; 0 i{ II E ~ L Y \l r.: PAR T U REP R 0'; r, '," • 
: ''"': 11 '::.; T:) lS::'UE l:XIT PER~HTS ANn T:' 

r; t:' f" ': ': ) ,',', T ," I. 11 ' " ,~, T r: l '.! 1\ \/ ' V lET tJ A.., • 

;;1".1.1, r.,,o)\; I K~. f~E:1 011 ouoc.; UNHCI{ Dr: NGHI TOr TH;>,'\ ';"Y'l~ 
~'FT 1j\l: \liI'!~ ':;,!t\ :~·.CH CHIEIJ KHANNHAP CA~H HOA KY .. I 
HIL :J,\t',:, " I."-/' HIVE :':·[EII :>UtUHTTED TO THE VIETNAr4l:SF r,IlTII')~-
tll.l:; l f 1'1' Uliii~H O,J THE,AHERICA~~.VISA'ENTRY WORKING LiST. 

i 

SINCERELY, 

I,undersigned DAl TIEN NGUYEN,certified 
II [),'- I this is a true copy from original. 

11/,:' 1 'lill1 1: :; 7i£U/~~ 

DAI TITfN NCUYEN 

Subscribed and Sworn to before me 

th.~l..l:.2 ...... day of,~~ 9 .. g~ .... 
.. - .. n:ytl.t.~.o., ......... Notary Public 

CAl IFORN',~ 



.. 

, . 

, . 

.. 
: , 

, 1'" 
I.!in tr,y n;'~011' tro pbid I 

. .' 

, .,' 

..... ,- .. 
• ' 'r"'\ " J" - """ ~ "'. 

I 

, • \ I \ \' ' 
.: ,I ... r. \, .' ,,', " 

.. , . \ i,' 

~ . " \ 'J ',. . . '. l' .1'-\ 

• 

n£<r.J :: 

IHln 

lffiJiN lET QU .. ~ TRIiJI G.a TaO • 

Quht eh; 12 ti;Jl~ tci die. phub'ng. 

( ... ,,,,,- ) 
Khonr.; (!~'O'C cu: t..rU tc,;i thrJili phOi; • 

.. 

1 
CU& 



KBC. 3.011, ngny 15 Th 10.1974 

J-) /,1- mON G C/,O- ftN- VIm 
• • ng Th1.l.lD.-Mttu Tnidng QL VNCH 

TSI .LJI(.St .18.09.1974 
VIET-NA14 CONG-BOA 

BO QJOC-PHONG 
BO TONG TH.AM-JIUU QL WCH 

KHONG-QJAN , 
BO m-LENH 
Inll.N-LUYEN -------1 so : 17. 43,yTDl/KQ/m.,tBRHI/CSVB 

- Chi~u HuAn-Thi sa 00fJ3/QP/UL/7 ngay 05.01.1961, An (Unb tbd 
t.tn1o cAp pha."t Bllnl; ohuyew-m8n Sr-qull.ll KhOng- (j.lan. . ' 

• - Thbm- chi~u 3d- Vu Vl!n- Thti man cnc kholl huAn-Luy@n cbuy@n-mbn . 
trpng m.1dc pbO bitn d~d1' cnc ei; : • • • • 

+ 13'. @ 7/"I''lN/K Q/HL/DHHL/1. 3 nio.y 09.08.1974 
+ 13. 215/Tnd/KWHL/llImL/l. 2 ngny 02.08.1974 

- Th$lm-ohi~u a.t- Vu Vlln- Thti miln cae kholl huAn-1uy@n chuy@n-mOn 
tal ngoai quac phd biln dudi cac eO:' . . . 
• • • + 05. 627jT'D1/KC/HL/BtmL/TLTT nio.y 09.04.1974 

,,+ 12. 281/T'DI/KQ/HL/DIIHL/TLTT nio.Y 19.07. I974. 
+ 14.72I/T'DI/KQ/HL/BHIIL/TLTT nio.y 27.08.I974. 
f 13. 70I/T'DI/KQlHIlBtrnL/TLTT NN 09:08.1974 
+ 12. 778/T'DI/KQlm/BHHL/TLTT n~ 14.07. I973. 

- Thl'lll1-chi611 ('linh ohanh sa : 11807/T'DI/Kc;VHL/BtiliL/TLTT nial' 12.07. 
1974. 

- Theo ~~ ngb1 c~a Trung- !l.\.tdng !I.\.t-Mnh Kh6ng-Q1An. 
• /)/ • • 0 

, « ()UYET - *" )INH 

111m 1.- NIlY cAp phat BllNG CHUYm-MON sI-cp.t.N 8ho ca.c qul.n-nhAn '00' ten 
SIlIl day 1 • 

------------------------------------------------- ... - . ..-zw 
s6 : . cAp sb c;.uiN 

. 56 : Kdl : 
B6N-VI HO T!N 

. 
1". T: VIl bfi.c :bllng: auAn-Luy8n : . : .. 
(1) : (2 ) : (3) (4) ( 5).1 • (6)' I (7) 

---0-------------------0------0------------0----0----·· .•. -~~-o---·· -.-. . . . . . . .. . . . . . .. . . . .. . . 
-0- BhNG. sI-sPJ.N tJ'!-NINH -0- - 82.21 -

, : Kl tit nmy 01.06.1974 
45 : Ba-manh-QJ/.NG : Cb/Oy : 73/607.540 : 070 : LA<XLJ.ND, li>VQ!Kc¥te 
46 1 L~-minb- mt.N : /0 : 72/609. 4.20 : 011 : W/.SHIlfGTOR: " 
47 : K@ul'~n-tAnl..PHi~T : Tr,Afy : @/601.094 1078 : It " 

48 : If g1y~n- t1 ~n-CHtNH / 1 6&/601; 860 : 073 : ." " 

--;iiU-;~:-~ac-~~~~~:~-;~~~-;ti~-;~~:-v:-~;;~~-~~~-~~;;~::;;-;~-;;--
-tit ng~ t!tit1c cAp phat bllng nay. • , '. 0 . 

h-r III I' l)l.w 3. - CIlC Bb'n-vi' /fntcng co nh1em-vu : ' 
Il-Th6ng-bat) va otip'phat m6t 'b~n ti-lc~1QC (j.ly~~l)lnh nay abo .SlchtdDIJ-eu 
b-X~p me 1:' b,k Vat) h6-'sd qlub-ba rub ca.c· dtidng'l-at SIlU khi Dba t1u. • 
o-'l'nt'dng ho'P co quan-nha.n de tbuy~n cbuydn t!i ~dn-vi kh:Ic. tb6ns-'bSo 

ti~p N8¥0~1]'-' m~i C~1l dtidngJ.*!. l)~i-!l.\.tdn~ CAO-~-VI!:N • 
. - T~ng Tj;lalD.-Mtiu. T:t'\1dDg (J[. VNCH 

- • • • • • . • (ky t&n va dong dIU) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - --- - -,- - ~ - - - -
VlE'l'-N/.M CORG-HOA 

BO QJOC-PHONG 
BO TONG 'lID.M-MUU QLVNCH 

KHONG- (J11.N 
BO W-LENH 

!:!::.!!!!!! 

I 
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FJ;(UI TilE HEP.\WI'MES',' OF '!'IIE ,\W "'OIWE tW TilE lI."I'I'EU S'f',tl'ES OF .\)JEHH 

'.:< ',' 

'i'O ,\1.1. WUO SIL\I.I. SEE 'I'" I~SE PH ESJ~N'I'H. ~;,I:.E E't'. NtjS: 

'1' III H I H '1'0 (1 Elf '1'11"\' 'J.'II. \'1' . 

~ IH~\ltl1 'ffii~n-(!Ihiuh. 
liAS SA'I'1 S FJ.\.C'r()U II .. Y . C( )1\1 Pj .. l~ '8' g I r 'I'll E 
PHESCHIBEJ) COlJHSES OF INS'fHtTC'I'ION . . 

OF TilE i\IH 'rUAININO OOl\Jl\IA\ND. 

SPEGIAt.l~ING IN 

.... 

IN TESTIl\lf)NY \"IM EHE()F .i\.Nn II'''' \'IHTlJE ()l 
VESTED .\I"rIiOHITY I DO CONFEU l'PON 1111\1 '1'1I1~ 

J) 11'1.,( )J\L \. AN D 'I'll E ... \'E I UlNA \.{J'r leA \1., H .. \,'I'ING UP 

....... __ ._._ .. rIJ~QI._._ .. 

IMY OF .J!) k.Y IN TilE n:.\U OF OllH LtHW ONI~ 'J'II01JSA.\'1 

NINE IIUNUHlW j\NJ) __ ~.~.y:gJ'~rI.Y. 

f· 

. " 

'.: ~ .>;~. F RAN K 
. ".' ;.' 1'.'\ MAJ OR 

;. \ • "' ,I i 

.' 



, 
VIET - NAM CQNG BOA 

(llEPUBLIQUE nil VIET-NAM' 

80 QUae - PHONG 
"[Cnb',\lII'I'1 D'F:TAT i. LA I>F;"";N~E N\TIONALE) 

A 
su _ VU _ L.c.;tJH 

~Ri~rfI)rJll~~~~'lfi.~"'·· 56 131/QP/TC'£TjHCl/ A/SVL 

ORORE DE OEPLACEMENT N· 

Tong-Truong '~uoc-Phong cbo phep I HAl (02) qUln Man co ten sa11 : 

,,r-' 1/- '1'rung-lir ~JGUY~N TISN (''HlBi sq: f:b/Wl.BCD 

--2/- -~!-.. I\GUy,i;N TAlI' PUAT sq.: 69/601.094-

di di Tu S1I.1oo N den I;OA 1\Y ghu Phi Luat Tan va tI'O ve • 
de !'if' fPfldrl" 

LY- DO Hoc khos IISPl!IClAL INV~Sl'IGATIONII tai }~oa-Ky (ChllODg trinh l'lAI) 

THAM - CHIEU rDT SO 1673/'ITt1/ro!J1 DAr ]4/03/1974 
He f ,:,,'nre 

PHlfONG TIEN CHUYEN " I'hi co quan au Hoa-Ky • CHO 
MOrell" de Irrltl.~porl 

?;J/03/1974 NGAY VI 
Ollt", de d':purl ., 

10 tuan Ie .. THai GIAN 01 CHUYEN 
d,'plaC'l''7Il'nt 

Phi khoan cong YI,I Sf! do quy· __ l_'4l1P ____ doi thl? 

rl)l NHAN J 
-Bo Tong 1l1Sln HuujVF. TMT 
oTong Cle Quan Huan/TTH 

Les frai,~ de missio" seMnt imput,: .• (JU 

Yeu diu cae nhci chile trach quan dan chfnh donh mQi sl! de dang cho 
L es autorit,;" duil ,',' el ",i/itair,',' S(ml pri,;es de / ndlitcr a 

cae du;.)ng SU t[Ong khi di chuyln ma Chi'nh phu do gioo pho. 
I 'accoml,/i"" ,'mntl dudcl'/ac.'mui" '1"i lui u etc ron/it! par Ie Gauvl'rneml'nl Ju Viet Nam 

, . 
.... ~ Tu. knIt lqLVllg QI.811 

-Bo ~too.i Giao(Nha PI-!!C-VF-!,S) 
"tran trong yeu ca u Quy Bo 00. P 80 tho~ 
hanh cllo -cae uuong su " 

... Phong TV(J.. canh Too. Dai-Su VNCH 
cal Hoa-KY(qua. P.Suu-Tam/BQ.P) 
..cuc A.." Hinh ~ Doi 
-Pho~ b'uu-T'a!r'/d!q 
-Ho-so - Luu .-

QE>-5958 
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KBC. 3.011, ngay 15 Th 10.1974 

f) !J-idONG CAO-; VAN- VIm 
ng ThIllD.-Muu Tntdng QL VNOl! 

1 

-.1:';)J.. .:UNI. 01. • ..LU.V j • ..Lj '''f' 
VIET-NAM CONG-HOA 

BO aJOC-PHONG 
BO TONG THAM-MUU QL mCH 

KHONG-tJJAN . 
BO iU-LENH 
HUJ..N-LUYEN 

so : 17. 4311 T'lV/KQ/~/£)HHIIosVB 
- Chi ~u HuAn- Thi sa 00 re/ rJP / DL/ 7 nga:;y 05. OI. I9 6I, An dinh thl 

thitc' clip pha"t BAn'g chuyen~man S1-quaD. Kh6ng-QJ.an. .• -
.. • - Thllm- chi~u SU- Vu Vlin- Thu mnn cac khoa hu§.n-Luy@n chuy@n-m.6n . 

trpng IltidC Ph8 bitn dddi· cac s6 : .. .. . • 
+ 13'. f$ 7/,TTh'I/K <¥HL/BHBL/ 1. 3 ngay 09. 08. I9 74 
+ 13.2I5/TWl/KQjHL/BHHL/l.2 ngay 02.08.I974 

- Tham-chi@u SU-Vu VAn-Thu mon cac khoa hu~n-luyen chuy~n-m8n 
tat ngoai quac phd biAn dudi cac s6:' . .. · . . , 

.. + 05 .. 627j Tm/K O/HL/BHHL/ TL TT ng1lY' 09. 04. I9 74 
-" + 12, 281/ Tm,lK <;y'HL/BInfL/ TL TT niaY 19 .. 07. I9 74. 

+ 14. 72I/TntJ/KQ/HL/BHHL/TLTT niay 27.0B.1974. 
i 13. 70I/T'IM/KQ/HL/BHHL/TLTT Ngay 09:0B.1974 
+ 12.778/TTh!/KctHL/BHHL/TLTT niaY I4.07.1973. 

- Thrun-chibu. dinh chfmh sO : 11B07/T'lM/KctBL/BUHL/TLTT niay 12.07. 
1974. .. 

- Tbeo d~ nghi Olia Trung- Tt.idng Ttt-Lenh Kh6ng-C)lAn. 
• /)/ ' • 0 

" (4) U YET - ~%= ) I N H 

!JIm I. - _ Nay cdp phat BANG CIIDYEN-MON sI- Q!AN 8ho cae quAn-nh4n -00' ~n 
Ball dAy : .. ' .. , 

~-~-~~--~~---~-----~~~------~-~~~-----~~--~-~~~~~-~~~~~~ . . " ..... 
s6: HO v" TEN : cAp : sb N'Tt,N : s6: Ndi : t>6N- VI 
~ T: • a. : bttc: "(\J : bang: HuAn-Luy@n: . • ' 
(i): . (2) : (j): (4) : (5).1, '(6)· : (7) 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
-0- BaNG, S!-Wl..N AN-NIlfH-o- - 82.2I _ . 

• ',- .~ : K~ 1:U n6ay 01.06,1274 
45 :. !)!-manh-(UANG : Chilly: 73/ 607.540 
46 : L~-minh-mt..N : /' : 72/609. 420 

: 070 : LACKLJ~D, 
: 071 : WJ~SHINGTON 

47: N @lly~ n- t!n~PH.ft. T : Tr;tfy : f9/ 60! • 09 4 : 079 : 
48 : Ngu.yln-t'i~n-CHINH / : 66/601;860 : 073 : . 

:1) VQ~ r;t ts 
· " • 
· • 
: 

It 

It 
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Dear Sir/Kad .. : 

Em/m$sy q{ the Uilitcd Stales of America 

8a1'1lkok., TbaU .. DII 

Date: 1-/'1- Q'l' 

BE SURE TO HA.RI. ALL OOCUHENTS AND COR.llESPONDENCE TO ORDOLY DEPAn'UU. 
PROGRAM (ODP) WITH T1JE FILE HlJHBER(S) LISTED ABOVE. ALWAYS ADVIS[ DOP 
AND TIlE U.S. POST OFFICE NF:AR.EST TO YOUR U:SIDE.NCE OF ART ADDUSS CRAJIIGltS 
ON 'tOUR PART; ADVISE ODP ALSO OF ANY ADDRESS CB.ANG'ES BY YOUll I.ltl.ATlVES 
IN VIETNAM. 

°lease send U6 the docu.ents checked below 1n order to ca.plate the 
: 11e\9) referred to above. Do not send us docu.ents other tban thoee 
requested below. 

L:7 I 1) On~ certified copy aDd an exact tran8lation of the orilinal birth 
certificate (i!!t khai sinh) of the relative 1n the United Statp-a, 
shoving tbe naael of his/ber parents. (See Note B on pase 4) 

~ (2) One certified copy aDd an exact translatioD of the orilidAl birth 
certificate(s) (I!!L khai ~) of each relative in 'iet ... li.ted 
below. (See Note B 00 page 4) 

L:7 ~3) Oue certified copy and aD exact translation of the orilinal aarriage 
certificate (i!!r~ thu) of eacb relative lilted 00 thi. ca.e who 
11 .. rried. (See Mote B on page 4) 

If any of tbe relatives ~n Vietnam were previously .. cried, we need 
eVidence that such aarriages were lawfully ended. In support of 
this, we need one copy and aD exact translation of the original 
death certificate of the previous spou8e(s), or one copy and aD 
exact tranalation of the original divorc@ decree, whichever i. 
applicable. (See No!"" B on page 4) 

(4) Copies of pre-197S Vietnamese Identity Carda (lD) (tbe can cuoc) 
of the relative in the U.S. aod of the relatives in 'le~ who 
were born prior to 1960, as well as cople8of the-poet-1915 card~ 

ODf-D (Doe.-ent ....... t)· 
11/86 



Dear Sir/Madam: 

Embassy of tilt! Ulliud Sta1t!~ of Am/!riw 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: !II nt~* at 

Re: I'll> I'2Y;I'1 

rw;/uv.tv ."../II',aNJIYN 

This is in response to your inquiry concerning the United States Orderly Departure 
Program, a program by which qualified individuals are able to resettle in the 
United States from Vietnam. The high volLme of (lJ> cases and inq •. liries 
unfortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than this letter. 

We regret that the Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to 
inquiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative 
of the beneficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated 
in writing on Immigration and Naturalization service (INS) Form G-28. 

/1.17 We acknowledge receipt of the docunents for cv8tJ¥1!1Y '7' J'I!" CH~(1# 
IV No. /:1. ¥.3 ''I , which you sent us on 
We have/have not reviewed your relative's/relatives' f~i~le-s-.--:F~ilre--r-ev-irew--~is­
conducted in accordance with an established schedule of priorities. If 
additional documents are needed, we shall contact you after the file has 
been reviewed. 

/-/ The docunents which we still need· 10 cOlllllete ____________ • s 
case are: __________________________________________________ __ 

/-/ The Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you are inquiring about has/has not 
been issued. The LOI does not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will 
receive exit permission, as that must be obtained from the Vietnamese 
authorities. 

Should you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify (lJ> 
of the exit permit numbers for each person listed on the case. 

/-/ The interview with the I.lH::R representative in He Chi Minh City has not 
been conructed. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, and 
we have no influence on the scheduling of indivirual cases for interview. 

Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in He Chi Minh City, but 
his/her/their case has not yet been awroved by a Consular or INS officer. 

/-/ We a:z:e. awaiting a medical clearance for your relative( s). 

/--/ Your relative(s) has/have been awroved for the U.S., and we have notified 
the Vietnamese that he/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure. 
We cannot predict when he/she/they w111 be manifested as that is solely 
up to the Vietnamese authorities. A local. vollSltary agency in your area 
w11L notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans and 
his/her/their exact date of arrival. in the United States. 

ODP-20 
(043"f: 2/86) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box S8 
/PO San Francisco 963"6-0001 
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.::. oSTATES~ 
~~~~ 

.-~.~ 
CONFERENCE 

·\ 

MI\~.~ liON AND REFUGEE SEA. _ .CES 
1I1211A11MHUS5TT1 AVINUI. JlW •• WAII.UOlOll. D.c.2OOOI 

CRERLY IEPARIURE PIUlIWt" (VIE'l1Wt) 
, 

AFFIIY\VIT OF RElATlaEHIP 

Immigr8110n Agellcy 
2110 East Fim St. Suite 11~ 
Santi ~I. California 9210~ 

<U IV '~01 (if 

Your Address i , 4' M/){{r..) qep(/E- CJl .. 
N\.IIt)er Street. Qulty/Clty state zIP 0iIi 

IHte o~' Birth: lk;3 , l$i/ " Place of Births Vi@Jn. lAoS NationalitYI III ETA!Ma~ 
~te Of Entry to u.s.: tfeRtL . "<",. 191£ _.~. (~tryl.C-W~TlIAiLIIW{O"A?J 
My Alien Reg istration Ntmben (if applicable) .:.:h-~3~9~3u.O~:l ... ,2111.-L7~8,-_____ _ 
Legal Status: Parolee Permanent Resident V u.s. Citizen:-__ 

My Naturalization Certificate Nuttber: (if applicable ) __ -,N~t...c'll-,-_____ ~ 

'SEC'rICN 11 
- .. -- -. - . 

I an filing 'the' Affidavit for the followir,g relatives still in VietNn to oaae the tl'lited 
Sta~es uooer the Orderly Departure Pro',Jran (OIP). 
-_ ....... 

A copy of my 1-94 (both sides) 1-151 or t/ 
Resident Ca~) is attached. ---

I'oave 'filed ap 1-130 (Dmmigrant Visa Petition) for each of m¥ relativa(s) pri~ to 
,~ut:mittirg the Affidavit yes V no. If yes, date autDittech am 
d~t~ approved: • 

N.~\E £:.r..T8/?U\CE OF BII~rn RElATIOOSHIP '10 YW AIiNss iN VIi'itWi 

If yOJ. are filiI')'] this affidavit for persons in Vietrwn who are eligible for OIP as fcx.r 
u.s. employees: persons clcsely associated with u.S. efforts prior to 1975, political 
prisoner: or hnerasian, please cc.mplete the information in Section III ani IV. 

SECTlOO III 

'Lhe follCMing are rersons in Vietncn known to me am wOO may be . eligible to enter the u.s. 
as a former u.s. goverrrnent employee or close associate to the U.S., political prl8cner, 

. }\sian-lvrerican: . 

Name of Principal Ape I icant Illte/Place of Birth RBiatIm (If any) Iddresa In vletNa 

.' ~. 



.. .. 

'" , , ,......, "" 
HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VI~T NAM 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205.0635 I VI: 127369 
TELEPHONE: VEWL.I : ______ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER RmlSTRATION FORM 
( Tvo Copies) 

1-171/: Y NO 

EXIT VISA/: 25466/89 IX: 

The purpose or this rorm is to identif'y persons who are or were rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibillty ror U.S. 
admission via the Orderly ifparture Program can be establlshed. 

·f. 

lo APPLICANT Iff VIETBAM:"'-_...INJll.G~lYFl\l/...I...UL1L-_' ____ _ 
Last 

TIEN 
MidtUe First 

Current Address: ______ 5_7_C_TU_XU_ON_G~,~QU_AN __ 3~,_THANH~~_PHO~_H~O~CH~I~MI~NH~,_VI~~~~ _____ __ 

Date or Birth : __ --=-08=......;:;MARCH==_1.:....:9;....:4:..:6~ ___ Place or Birth : _______ VI:t...WoEINAM.........:IiOU. ______ _ 

Previous Occupation (berore 1915 ) ___ =LI=:.::E~U::...:T:..::E::..:.N.:.:.ANT:.!.!:.l/~A~I~R_'F~O::..::R~C~E'____ ___________ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT' IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 25 JUNE 1975 To._~A~UG~U~S~T~1~9~80~ __ _ 

Years: Months: Days: -------- ----------- -------

3. SPONSOR r S NAME:, _____ --::.NGUYEN.:..:::.=..:.=:.:.....:'IH::.:;:.~....::NAN=.::.::..::G:.......".,,----------------------------
Name 

GARDEN GROVE, CA. ~ USA 
Address and Telephone Number 

PHONE: (714)537-1391 

4. NAMm OF RELATIV»>/ACQUA.INTAlfC:ES Iff THE Y.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED SHEET 

If you are eligible to file folc',f-he applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Af'fidavit of Relationship (AOR)" you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who af~ eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: Sep~. ~J. M 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) NGlJYEN TIEN OIINH 

.... 
rf 

(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELA'l'IVES DATE 01" BIR'rH 

VU '!HI tJJ::EG 'lllU 23 NOV. 1958 

" 

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if d~ferent from above) 

SAME 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

WIFE 



HOI GIA-DI~~ TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

NGUYEN 
Last (Ten Ho) 

MARaI 
Mon th (Thang ) 

TUN 
Middle (Giua) 

OS 
Day (Ngay) 

aUNH 

First (Ten goi) 
1946 

Year (Nam) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) Male (Nam): ·MALE Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single {Doc than) : 
(T~nh trang gia dinh) : f 

"larried (Co lap gia dinh) : MARRt: 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

',. 
57 C TU ~G, QUAN 3, 'IHANH PHO HO CliI MINH, VIEl'NAM 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 25TH JUNE 197':"'.0 (Den): AUGUST 19SC 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

TAN HIEP CAMP 
I ' 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): LIEUTENANT/ AIR: FORCE 

EDUCATION IN U. S. (Du hoc tai My): TWO TIMES (DOCUMENTS ATTACHED) 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : I.IEUTENANT / AIR FORCE 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) : 

----~D-a~t-e~(-n-am~)-:--"*"-"-------

---------------------- -----------
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~TIS--~--~_ 

IV Number (So ho so): IV-127369 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :~~0NE ___ (_0_1_) __ ~~ ____ ~~~~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN CDia chi lien lac tai VN) : --------------------------------57 C 'IU ~G, QUAN 3 , 'IHANH PHO HO all MINH, VIEl'NAM 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
NGU~ '!HI NANG 

GARDEN GROVE, CA. USA 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): No (Khong): y;NCNE ........ "--_ 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Li~he voi tu nhan tai VN) :~_~~~~ ____________ __ 

NAME & SIGNATURE: N~ '!HI NANG .Ayhl\~·-· 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT' ;:::::::::=="" 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) 

SAME 

DATE: SEPTEMBER 27TH 1989 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) tG.JYEN . TUN OIINH 

(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DA'l'E O? EI:::\TE 

VU '!'HI ~ THU ~. 

rf 
23 NOV. 1958 

. 
, 

" 

.. 
j 
I 

i 
j 

I 
I 

I 
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

is. ;.JDITIONAL INFORMATION 
1 

1 
I 
1 

SAME 

't, . 

:::\E:A~:J!'ISE:? 
?A. 

WIFE 

. 

J , 
I 
I 

I 

I 

I 

""'r: _v 



1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

9-

...• CONTINUED: 

ODP FILE NUMBER IV- 127369 
(APPLICANT: NGUYEN TIEN CHINH) 

4. NAMESE OF RELATIVES, ACQUAINTANCES IN THE USA.: 

.' FULL NAME: ADDRE;{ & TELEPHONE NUMBER: 
~'/; : 

NGUYEN TIEN DAI GARDEN GROVE, CA.l 

NGUYEN THI NANG SAME AS ABOVE 

NGUYEN TIEN MINH SAME AS ABOVE 

NGUYEN TIEN THINH FOUNTAIN VALLEY ,CA. 

NGUYEN IHLEN HUONG INDIANAPOLIS ,IN. 

NGUYEN 1I0ANH SAN CLE~1ENTE, CA 

NGUYEN DAN QUE NEW YORK, NY 

NGUYEN PHUONG MAl VALLEJO, CA. 

NGUYEN THUY HANG ,SANTA ANA, CA. 

---jj----

RELATIONSHIP: 

- FATHER 

- MOTHER 

- BROTHER 

- BROTHER 

- SISTER 

- BROTHER 

- SISTER 

- SISTER 

- SISTER 
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I 
• ',1 

TIP CHI MINH : i :. ~ ! • i ;' ., 

fl(1 ,j:'~ ." 
~. 

, . "~I If ~ 't ... 

I : 
:}!i ,jl),rJ H;f~ KY (lH) PIl!:P NHUUG NGUOI CO'lEtl lREN DAY 01 

1,~.I\'I{'IC)!(, .. ;'!I\~-'L", I' rlUi' {JOIl fAr' JU (JUAIJ HY DE SANG HOA t,Y, 
Vl'I JILL! ~ lU~ fin '\'Hi'. Kllli'l ~)IJC r-HPE TAT VIET NAM, VA Dllne 
1!I't!'. ';',\ ~'I:. fl·::·!":1 cqr. c'!uorH~ Tt.'WII R/\ Dt CO TRIlT Til ['JI\ 
.' ',. J \ '\ j • 

.' . 
,f' 

!: Ii" , ! .~ '. l. 
,i 'i T . \ i i \ 

f! :; C ': .~ .\ .,:, , 

d". i '\(Ij C\U '.l(l[ TIIM' rJUYUJ c.,p CI10 W) ':\·iY 
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,',t: . ) ',rv;;'. p ,t:rH'3!;iO;! F\J!;: nil.: 1\!30Vf "\:'1' '·r;. 
IJ ,- .'., 1I.{.ltr.rw 10 "II~Kf. fd'PlICATI:m AT Ttl;', 

'.' i' 111 1;'Hr~'r) ',f,'\TC;, "IHWl()I:O TII"T TIE'!' "'H'-
., ::~1' 1 ','.'" ItJ \JT'TI~I\" r.JJ" IU~ UHEc.:VTf=W '.n " ,'I .. ;-

1 : 1I'lll::, q.d;:S O;Il'E~'-Y n':Pt\RTU~f Pr:::OI,~r. ~'\. 

,~ . '\ '. ~ Tl '::; T:) t S Sl' t E X IT PER fn T SAN 0 t;, 

.•• I , 'i' .; -; r ' .. ' l '! fI v ~ V I [ I 'J A ~'I • 

:;fl'.I:I, 1;,.Ji.1 ~,;. TU:I (II' DUOC~UNHCI{ Dr: NGHI Tot TU~'I t'lyrr~ 
'-ild il\(; '!il,q!;. :11 :-,',(11 CUl[IJ IOtANNI~AP CM-Hl UOA KY.I 
liP. :U:'.: ;. ... 1:'V;H\'~'F ;~·f:EIJ !)UtH\lTTED TO THE VIETNAr1ESF r,I!TII'H~­

lllL; \ 1 I'j' lPiii':H f)IJ TtiC,AMeRICA~t.,VISAENTRY' WORKING LtST. 
. ~~ ~ 

'f • 

SINCERELY, 
; ~ c.,,''I'.I'~ III 

.~ I' ~\. t, 
!~~~\ ..... ::t!I _//1/. 

~ OIREcT1.! 
r OR.:D~ . 

1, undersigned DAl TlEN NGUn:N. certif led /' 
IIPI'··r thls is a LnlC copy [rom original. 1 . 
11 1.\ 1 ., (} 111 ·.i I \ 

l (,£u,../,-, (lL-.. 

IJAJ TL1rN NellY EN 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 

th.~r~""" day of.~,~ 9 .. 1[" . 
• m .... ~.~~.Jl:>. ...... , .. Notary PUbtiy 

CA I IFORNll\ 

, I .;. 
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. TSl.L/H.st.I8.09.1974 
VIET-NJJ.4 CONG-BOA 

DO I'J1OC-PHONG 
KBC. 3.011, ngny 15 Th 10.1974 

DO TONG THMf-MUU QLVNCR J-) !-I-mONG CAO-; VlN- VIM KIIONG-(JJAN . 
ng Th'lm-MItU Trueing Q1 VNeB BO m-LENH 

"'. 1 ~ll]~~!l!!! 
. sb : 11. 4J,;V TD.1/KQ/IIL/J>HHI/CSV,B 

- Chi3u Hu~n-Thi al3 00fi3/CJ!/JJL/7 nghy 05.01.1961, An tUnh till 
, .. ' f\,,·'" • thue cap pha~ DRn~ ehuyen~m8n S1-quan Kh6ng-Quan. . 

• - Thnm-chieu &1- Vu Van- Thu miln ene kholl hu§n-Luy~n ehu:r~n-m8n . 
trpng nude Ph6 bitn dtldi' enc a6 : . • 

+ 13'. f$ 7/T'IM/KQ/IfL/DHIIL/1. 3 nghy 09.08.1974 
+ 13. 215/T'IMjKO/IJL/DHHL/1.2 nghy 02.08.1974 

- Thnm-chi@u SU-Vu Vln-Thu mqn cae khan huAn-1uy~n chuyen-m8n 
tai ngo!li quae phd biin dudi cae e6:' . , • 
• • '+ 05. 627jT'IM/KWHL/DHllL/TLTT n~y 09.04.1974 

,,+ 12. 28I/T'IM/KQ/HL/DlDIL/TLTT nio.y 19.07.1974. 
+ 14. 721/ T'IM/K c.v'11L/DHHL/ TL TT nill, 27. 9B. I9 74. 
f 13. 701/T'IM/KQlHI/DHHL/TLTT NgllY 09.08.1974 
+ 12. 778/T'IM/Kc.v'IIL/DIUIL/TLTT ng~ I 4.07.1973. 

- Thllm-chi~u ~lnh ch~nh sO : 11807/T'IM/KQ/IIL/BIniL/TLTT niJ,.:r 12.07. 
1974. 

~ f ' Theo de nghi CUD Trung-1\1dng 1\1-Lf? nh Kh6ng-<;)lAn. 
• /)/ • 0 

(4) U YET - *= ) I N H 

BInI 1. - NIlY clip phat BANG CIIDynI-MON sf-gJJ..N 8ho cne quAn-nhAnoo· 1:8n 
BIlI.l ~tly : ' • 

--------------------------~-------------------:--------------. ..' . 
00: lIO vh Tm : cap I sb n11.N : SO: Ndl : il6s.. VI 
~ T:· : bfic: ¥ :bAng: Buln-Luy8n: • 
{I)l (2) : (j) (4) I (5).- '(6)·' I (7) 

---0-------------------0------0------------0----0------~~~··o----~-

45 
46 I 

47: 
48: 

.. .. .. .. ., .. .. .. . " .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 
-0- DllNG. SI-sPJ.N AN-NINH -0-

. : Ka tt.t nw OI.06.1974 
B6-manh-IJJANG I Ch/Uy : 73/ 607.510 
Le-minh-'lUf.N : /' : 72/609. ~20 
N BUy3n- tAn~PHj. T : Tr,Afy : (9/601.09 4 
N~yln-t:lhn-CfJ!NR / I 66/60L860 

: 070 : 
I 071 : 
1079 : 
: 07) I 

- 62.21 -

LAexLAND, 
W/.SUINGTOR 

" 
" 

" 
" 
" 

--;i~-;~:-~ne-~~~~~:~-;~~~-;~~1-;~~:~-~;~~~-;g8~-;~;;;:;6;-;~~-;i--
it ng'ey ~ltt1c oAp phai bAng nily. '.' . : " . 
BIn.; j.- Cne Dtfn-vi' li'rulng co nhUm-w : . 
Il-Th6ng-bnt> vh eAp'ph~t mat 'b~n trlch':1uc Q.1y~t:-Dinh nhy abo m~idt.tdDB-S\t 
b-X~p mo 1; b4n VQ:o h8-'Bo' qul1n-bo cJ". c~e' dudng'-Elli sou khi nhA t ·111. • 
c-Trudng h~p co quAn-nhtin d;j thuyan ahuydn 4i ddn-V~ khao, thOn8"-bao 

ti~.P GOO fdn~vi mdi CUll dUdngJ,at. .". 1 lI\.~d' CJ,'o-v"N VI- ' 
~ NOI ·IDi1.N I' . • rJ~ - J.1.l ng • v-: - -"'" 

_ *l .- TUng Tpom-Muu, T~dng QLVNCH 
• • • 'f • • • (ky ten va dong d!u) - - - . - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - --- - - - - - - - - -, .. 

VIEi'-NJ.M CONG-nOA 
DO Q'JOC-PHONG 

BO TONG 'l'HJ.M-MUU QLVNCII 
KHON G- (JJ J.N 
DO m-LENlI 

J.N- NIml ------

I 



Fl\O~1 '('liE 1It-:1''\j~TME,'\·I· OF 'l'IIE ,\11: "'01«;1'; U'" 'I'III~ 11:,\I'I'En S'j'.\'I'ES or .UllmH 

'i'O .\1,1. ",un SII,\I,I. SEE 'I'U ESE PUESI~N"'S. HI~.EE't'INHS: , . 

'1'111 H I H '1'0 t1 E lf'l'l F\' 'J'll. \'1' 

~ £UlJ tlt '<lHtll (Ilhitlh 
"t' .' .. 

liAS ·SJ.\TISF.I.\G'I'().lll~Y. C()i\lI)I.,j~rl'EI)·~l'll E 
.... 

'!, 

PHE!-iCIOBEI> COIIHSES OF INSTHI.TCTION 
OF TilE AlB THAININO COl\Il\I.t\NI>. 

... HPI~GIAIA~INO IN 

IN 'I'ES'I'Il\I()NY \VUEHE()F' J\NI) BY- \'IU'I'UE ()] 
VESTE I) .\i 'TUOH IFfY I 1)0 CON FEB I'PON 111M '1'1I1~ 

JHPJ.()l'L\ AND TilE A'\EIH)N,\~J'I'H~ ... \.'" HA.'I'ING OF 

_._ !)11~ QL.___ __ .. _. ____ . __ .. _._ 

IMY OF .J l,J t.Y IN TilE n:.\U OF (HIU I.()HI) ONE "'llOlJ~HSI 

NINE IIIINIjHEH ANJ) __ ~.g_y'J~J:tTY 

t· 

• '#' 

~. ' 

',. 



\. 

VI~T • NI\M CONG BOA 
nu:rllllLlI)UE UlJ VIF:T-NAM) 

60 QUac· PHONG 
1't::cnE:T.\lIIH 11'F:1'1I1 ,\ LA nf;n:N~.t: N·nlON1I!.f;J 

SU_VU_L.l.'itlH .. 

tt$NKmDlW'-0Mt6¥~ SO 131/QF/'l'U'fT/HGJ/JVSVL 

ORORE OE OEPLACEMENT N· 

'£ong-'fl'Uf.mg l~lJOc-l)bong eho ybup , HAl (02) qm.n nban co ten &'111 : 

--2/- .,t!. 
-"'-

). 
dloi Tu 311lGON U(3n nOA 1\.Y gIl\,) Phi Luat Tan va tl'Q vo • 
de Se {('uti", 

LY· 00 Hoc khoa USPj~CIJ\L II.\IV~STIUATIONII tai I~Qa-Ky (ChuongLrlnh NAl') 

THAM • CHIEU rDT SO 1673/1"lli/mY1 11. 14/03/1914 . 
H,:, ,:rcn"~ 

PHU'ON G TI EN CHUY EN CHO _--.:1'~h:::i~eo=--::;q,,-=U3.=n::-:5:..::u~I:..:..::IQ:..:::a=-----!KyL-.:.:""'-____ _ 
Moy,:o .• de Imlls;JOrl 

NGAY DI ________ ~2)'!:t1/1~O.li31'_""lcL97~4L_ _________ _ 
/)111.' ,f,. ,1,:,.",1 ~ 

THOI GIAN 01 CHUYEN ___ -=~:::::::.:.::....=:~ ________ _ 
/Ju,,:,' Ju 

" 

rot NHA.N S 
-Do Tong 'llWn Huu/VF. TM'f 
.. '!brig C lD Quan HUan/Tllf 
..... ~ 1'1.1. x...:,uh ltllvllg ~I.8H 
-Bo "tooi Glao(Nba pI-!'r_vp._I.S) 
"tran trong yeu cat\ (.ttl)' Po 00.1' 60 

hanh clio cae uuong su " 
-!'hol¥,; 'l'VQL canh Too. Dai-Su VNCH 
liai Hoa-KY(qua P .Sllu-Tam/Bf~) 
-Cue An Hinh ~an Uoi 
-!'h0ll:': ouu-Ta.!l'/Bt.$ 
-Ho-so - Luu .-

Q£)-5956 

thor..g 
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.. 
KBC. 3.011, ngny 15 Th 10.1974 

VI-ET-NMIJ. cON-c;..:jjoA· 
BO qJOC-PHONG 

f) ~~1- roONG CAO-; Vf!N- VI EN 
ng Thnm-Muu Trudng QLVNCH 

BO TONG THAM-MUU Q[,VNCH 
KHONG-QJAN . 
DO 'IU-LENH 
HUAN-LUYEN 1 . 

. so : 17. 43YT~KQlIJi,/BI~CSVD 
, -"Chi~u IiuAn-Thi sB 00ffi/QP/DL/7 ngay 05.01.1961, An dinh the 

tmtc',cAp pha.'t Bh~'f chuYen:...mon Si-qu~n K~ong-?uln. r. •• '. 
.. .. - Thbm-ch1eu Sti- Vu Vf!n-Thu mnn cac khon huan-Luyen chuyen-m6n 

trpng nudc pbO bi6n dtldi· c~c e5 : • 
.. + I)'. 897/T'Th1/Kq/HL/BHHL/l. 3 ngay 09.08.I974 

+ 13. 215/TWI/KQ/HL/BHHL/l. 2 ng~y 02.08.1974 

- Tham- chi~u &1- Vu Va.n- Thu m3n cae khoa hu~n-luyen chuyen-m6n 
tal ngos! quac phg bi~n dU'd! cile sa:' . .. · 

• .. .. + 05. 627fTmjKQ/HL/BUUL/TLTT nga,y 09.04.1974 
',+ 12.2B1/T'lM/KcYHL/BHHL/TLTT ngo.y 19.07.1974. 

+ 14. 721/T~KQlHL/DHHL/tLTT niray 27.0B.1974. 
i 13- 701/ Tm;'K Q/HL/BHIIL/ TL TT N gay 09: 08.1914 
+ 12.778/TTh1/Kcy'IJL/9HHL/TLTT ngQy 14.07.1973. 

- ThF.lm-chi@u di-nb ch~nh s6 : 11807/ T'lM/KQ/IIL/BHHL/ TLTT nga:y 12.07. 
1974. .. 

- Theo c!@ nghi cua TIUng-1\.tdng 1\.t-Lenh Kh6ng-Q1An. 
• _ /)/ .. • 0 

(4) U YET - $i*= ) I N II 

llIW I. - Nay cilp phat BliNG CHUYEN-MON S!-gIlJ{ Sho cae quin-nhin '00' 1;3n 
BWl c!'ft.y : ' .., 

"c' 
~~----~-~~~-~~-~-~------~---~~~~~~~~~-~~-~--~-~.~ ~-~~~--~~~~.F. _.' __ 
sa: lIO va TEN : cAp" : sb QU1t.N : s6: Nd1 : B6N- VI 
T':. T: : b§.c' : :bling: Bu§n-Luyen: • ' 
(1): (2) : () (4) : (5),', .. (6) '. : (7) 

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
-0- DaNG S!-WJ~ 1..N-N1NH-o-

• ', ,~ : K~ td ngay ,01.06.1274 
45 : BO.;..manh-(JJANG : Ch/Uy : 73/ 607.510 
46 I L@-mlnh- 'rtJt~N : /' : 72/609. 420 
47 : Nguy~n-1!n:"'PHJ~T : Tr;tfy : OJ/ 60!. 09 4-
48 : .Ngly~n-t1~n-CH!NH / I 6(/601;860 

- 82.21 -

: 070 : LACKLJa.ND, 
: 071 : WASHINGTON 
: 01S : tt 

: 073 : . tI 

.. 
:BVQ!lKQ/ ts 

• • 
: 

It ,. 
I. 

~-~--~~-~--~~~~~---~~---~----~~~---~~~~-~-~~---~~~~~----~-----~~-~~-~~ 
!>!W 2.- Cac c!uo'ng-SLi dudc plie~ phuc ... vu trong nganh cln1y~n-m6n mdi k~ 
tit ng'ay dlitfc cAp phat bhng nay .. ' ',- , ,: ,', ' 
h,." r' , 

DIJ!,U 3.- Cae Dtfn-vi' li'ru'cng co nhiem-vu : '" 
~- Th8 ng-bat> vf.I clip· ph a t rnB t 'tuln ti-i ch': lu c QJ.yl; ~D inh nay ebo mS 1 dU'CfJl8- S\t 
b-X~p mot'b,In vat> h6-'8d quan-b$J. cuu cac·c!udllg-su SIlU khi nhAt,1u. -
c-Trudng hdP co quan-nhan da thuyan cbuy~n c!i c!dn-vi khac, th6n8-bao 

ti~p qljo· do'n'l..vi mdi cun dUdngt,eu. n i m."d' • CA'o-vxu VI4rr«r .. 
, NO! NHla.N :'. . • v?- -.LLl ng V~l- All 

'_ • • • ..:- • • T~ng Tpam-Muu ... TZVo'ng ~ VNel{ 

~ ~ . ~ - ~ - - - - -
mi-CH Y n/Jf CHl"NH 
KBC. 3'.011, nghl 13.11.1914 

.WN jO' CIIANH sO AN-N1NH KH"NG- QJ.1..N 
: "~n"_(Tv vfT-CHtNU.:.mdC 

'" 

(ky ten va dong da,u) - - - - ~ --- - ~ ~ ~ ~ - ~ - -... ,. 
VIET-N/~ CONG-ItOA 

DO QJOC-PHONG 
DO TON G 'I'I-UtM-MUU QL VNCH 

KHONG- t;J.1/Jt 
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/-:mba.S5Y of the Uilitcd States oJ America 

8aock..ok. TMilaocf 

IlEQUEST FOR DOCUMENTS Date: 

l.eference: File No. IV- l U"+:-~("(i 
~' 

" 
BE SURE TO t1.A.Rl ALL DOCUMENTS AND COR..RESPONDE.NCE TO ORDE.RLY DEPA.l.TUU 
PROGRAM (ODP) WIlli THE FILE NllMBER(S) LISTED ABOVE. ALWAYS ADVISE ODr 
AND TILE U.5. POST OFnCE NEAREST TO lOUR RESIDENCE OF AlfY AOORJtSS CR.ARGItS 

ON YOUR PART: ADVISE ODP ALSO OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES 8Y YOtJI I.ItL.lTlVES 
IN VIETNAK. 

°lease send us the docu.ents c~ckad below to order to ca.p1ete the 
; ll,\s) referred to above. Do not send U8 doc~ent!J other: than those 
req~ested below. 

L:7 ,l) One certified copy aDd an exact translation of the orilinal birth 
certifiCAte (i!!t khAi sinh) of the relative in the United Stat~ •• 
ahowinl tbe names of his/her parents. (See Note B on pale 4) 

L:T (2) Doe certified copy aod an exact translatioo of the ori81aal birth 
certificate(s) (~ kl~l Sinh) of each relative in 'letaa. listed 
below. (See Note B on page 4) 

o ,3) One certified copy and an exact translation of the oriliaal IUrriag~ 
certificate (!!!L hon thu) of each relative listed on tbi. caae vho 
ia IUrried. (See Hate B on pall!!! 4) 

If any of the relatives 1n Vietnam were previouely aarried. Ye need 
evidence that such marriages ~re lawfully ended. In support of 
this. we need one copy and an exact translation of the original 
death certlficat~~f the previoue spouae(s). or ou. copy and an 
exact tranalation of the original divorce decree, whichever Is 
applicable. (Se~~Norp B on page 4) 

I 

(4) Copies of pre-l975 
of the relative 10 
were born prior to 

oDt-D (DoeUMDt .. quest) 

11/86 

Vietnamese Identity Cards (ID) (the caD CUOC) 

the U.S. and of the relatives 1D '1etDaa who 
1960, a8 vell as copies .of t~· p08t-197S card~ 

I' j 



Embo .. S5Y of LIt~ Ulliud Stale.~ of Alfl.t!riw 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: !II "'1')'/ at 

Re: z" /'2Y';~' 

rvduY/UV n'ffIVtIVI.1(Y1V 

Dear SirlMadam: 

This is i~~esponse to your inquiry concerning the United States Orderly Departure 
Program,a program by which qualiFied individuals are able to resettle in the 

United States From Vietnam. The high volune of OCP cases and inquiries , 
unFortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than this letter. 

I-I We regret that the Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to 
inquiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative 
of the beneFiciary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated 
in writing on Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28. 

We acknowledge receipt of the docunents for ev8vY/!(y '/ IJ!fY CI1'.rdli 
IV No. I:). ¥ d ,'1 , which you sent us on 
We havelhave not reviewed your relative's/relatives' f~iTle-s-.--~F~i~le--r-e-v·i-e-w-l~·S 
conducted in accord~lCe with an established schedule of priorities. If 
additional documents are needed, we shall contact you after the file has 
been reviewed. 

I-I The documents whIch we still need "0 complete ___________________ 's 

case are: 

n'e Letter of IntrodJction (LOI) which you are inquiring aoout haslhas not 
been issued. The LOr does not guarantee that youlyour relative(s) will 
receive exit permission, as that must be obtained from the Vietnamese 
authorities. 

I-I Should youlyour relatlve(s) receive an exit permit, please notify ODP 
of the exit permit ru1lbers For each person listed on the case. 

The interview with the LN£R representative in ~ O1i Minh City has not 
been conducted. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, and 
we have no influence on the scheduling of individual cases for interview. 

Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in ~ O1i Minh City, but 
hislherltheir case has not yet been approved by a Consular or INS officer. 

/---1 We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s). 

/---/ Your relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.S., and we have notified 
the Vietnamese that he/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure. 
We cannot predict when he/she/they will be manifested as that is solely 
up to the Vietnamese authorities. A local voluntary agency in your area 
wilL notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans and 
his/her/their exact date of arrival in the United States • 

... 
" 

ODP-20 
(0lI34f: 2/86) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 
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sb: 0'7'2999 

Ito T'n NGU'Yin-TID-Omn 
• 

l)t .. u v't ribgs 
Oh~m !H'O tron tr~n 

I Cao: 1 th 63 RfT 
I . . , 

song nru.1 .----------------------; ft~CI 56 kg 

-------------------------Chit k~ ~:ddng_ S'lf I 14 £ 
, • :~f41 

1 s:t =. C 
-T"-n-!""'-Jl-l-~~h'-, n-gc-. '-:S"-2-7---11---1-9-7-0-1~ fJ, . : 
TRdOtJG CUI CSQG TU-B~NB, t JI!'l I 

K;' tin : :5. ~ : 
nCUYtN-looC-TH6 1P4'" 

• : H I 

I '& I • 

lun to;[ 

_____ c-_~ ____ -_=_--=-__ =_=-=_ ___ ---.... - ... -----------
I • • ••• 

:.YrS1\-NAJl COllO-Rbl.. . 
»0· wbo PlibWG 
. 'no row a- T.u1-Wu/ QL. VRCH 

· XRo1fG-oC1JiJ 
· DO m-LINR '. . · AN - 1O.NH 
~u+ ....... ~. 
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SfX:rla.·l.' . 

.""-,1 IV •• "" VI III ....... 

Mh ..... iA liON AND REFUGEE SEA. _ .CES 
1512 IllAtSMHlSlTTI AVINUI. fL.. • wAIIIM1t'C*. D.c.2CJOOI 

CRERLY IEPARlURE PR:X;RNt' (VlEl1M) . 
AFFIDt\VlT OF REIATIafSHIP 

1I11111'8'OUV1' "e.~"~' 

2110 East FiBt St.. Suite It!! 
Santa ""I, Celilornia 9270~ 
CU' IV.~J (if 

:tOUt .Nam: Mr I@ 
r--I 

JUvyraJ 
e,... 

ZHI NJJAK PknJJ (*'-~ 
Mlddle GI.Wn (tb:k) Fanily ------

Your Address: _ _ ' q~ Cifa(/E" - . Cll. " . 
-NlJnbe-'--r---=Stree"---· t. . OJunty/clty State zIP QXJe 

Drlte o~' Birth: ~,--ri~ Place of Birttu V{GN ~ t!loS Nationality. "I ETAldUlf;fG 
U3te of Entry to u.s.: !1eRlL . ;l0l (!lIS' _. FralJ(~try/c.rp~TlIt!JjLAMl2(a.J?) 
My Alifm Registration NlI1\ber: (if applicable) :.:.A-~3'!::!-J.9:....3.u.D,..L..!l:li.JI,2ts-.L7..".8,--_____ _ 

legal status: Parolee Permanent resident V u.s. Citizen~ __ 

My Naturalization Certi ficate Nur\ber: (i f applicable ' __ Lt'J::::...Lb.L'A.L.-_____ _ 

. SECI'IUl 1 I 
~ H.. ... ~ 

1 ~n fi ling 'the· J\f'Udavi t for the followii-tg relati ws still in Vietnlft to oaae the lblted 
Sta~es uooer the orderly D!parture Pro;Jran (ClI.P). 
-_ .. ..I-

1\ copy of my 1-94 (both sides) 1-151 or V 
Resident Ca~) is attached. -----

y. nav~ ·filed <!r I-no (Inmigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior: to 
"ubnittiDJ tJle Affidavit -2 yes V no. If yes, date aul:J:altteda am 
d~tu approved:"" 

NX\t; lAT8/?LACE OF BIRlU RELATlOOSHIP ro YW ~ iii Vli'DM 

If you are filioJ this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as f~r 
u.s. employees: persons clcscly associated with U.s. efforts prior to 1915, political 
prisoner; or ivnerasian, please canplete the information in Section III ard IV. 

SECTlOO III 

'the follCMing are persons in Vietnmt known to me ard wOO may be . eligible to enter the u.s. 
as a former U.S. goverrment employee or close associate to the U.S., political pri8al8r, 

.• ~ian-1\n1erican: . 

Name of Princip..''11 ®plicant tBte/Place of Birth Allatloo (If any) tair:eas In VletMI 

.' 4· 



C C 1'( • f . ..; " 

- __ Card 

_ Due. R"~Ft's t. ~Gl"' 

_ Rdef1.S: Gl'dt...l' 

_Computer 
_ Fbrm 100" 
_OOP/Date ____ ........., 

_Mem.bersh.1PiLett~r ~ ~ Ih--./.rt It{t1 

2 

I 
I 




